
ALL-IN  PACKAGE

More Affordable, More Efficient, Less Worry
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Starting with the Bridal package, Alissha begins 
to answer the client’s necessity in All-In 
package (One Stop Wedding) including:

✓ Venue (disperse throughout Jakarta and Tangerang)

✓ Buffet + Food Stall (completed variety buffet menu such 
as Asian, Indonesian, etc.)*

✓ Premium Standard Wedding Decoration *

✓ Wedding Organizer

✓ Entertainment

✓ Bridal includes Exclusive Gown, Makeup, Pre-Wedding 
Photos, Wedding Car, Wedding Cake, The Day Photo & 
Video Documentation, Photobooth *, and many more

About Us
Founded in 2012, Alissha is known for its latest 

wedding dresses and spectacular service 
quality for its clients.

www.alisshabride.com
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* For some venues, not included in the Alissha’s packages
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Venue Selection

Our choice of venues is dispersed across the entire 
Jakarta & Tangerang area, from the Indoor Grand 
Ballroom to the Ancol seaside Outdoor in a variety of 
invited guests, from intimate wedding 100 pax to big 
wedding party 1200 pax.
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Featured Venue
Benefit of featured venue:

✓ Best price deal for completed benefits (already include 
completed variety buffet menu selection from Asian, 
Indonesian, etc.)

✓ Alissha’s clients favourite choice

✓ Alissha’s recommended venue (lovely and fancy ballroom 
or space for reasonable price)

MONEY BACK GUARANTEED IF YOU FIND LOWER 
PRICE WITH THE SAME QUALITY AND BENEFITS 
ELSEWHERE*

*Terms & Conditions Applied
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FEATURED VENUE
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1. The prices above include Venue, Food / Catering, Standard Decoration *, WO, Entertainment, Bridal & Photo *.
2. Prices are valid for the 2020 wedding.
3. For the wedding year 2021, price changes please contact us.
4. For detailed benefits of each venue, please contact CS Alissha (WA +6282334523345).
5. Alissha also provides vendor unit packages such as Décor, WO, Entertainment, Bridal & Photo.
6. The prices above can be adjusted to your current needs for benefit transfer / reduction, please contact us.
7. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
8. The agreed price will be binding until the wedding date after the client has the previous Down Payment.

Location Venue Type 100 pax 200 pax 300 pax 400 pax 500 pax 600 pax 700 pax 800 pax Additional per Pax
Barat Hotel Pullman CP Ballroom Rp490.000.000 Rp630.000.000 Rp775.000.000 Rp640.000

Barat Hotel Luminor Kota Ballroom Rp180.000.000 Rp220.000.000 Rp260.000.000 Rp200.000

Barat Hotel Ciputra Jakarta Ballroom Rp215.000.000 Rp290.000.000 Rp345.000.000 Rp300.000

Barat Hotel Novotel Gajah Mada Ballroom Rp180.000.000 Rp225.000.000 Rp275.000

Barat Hotel Aston Cengkareng Ballroom Rp215.000.000 Rp255.000.000 Rp295.000.000 Rp175.000

Barat Hotel Santika Premiere Slipi Ballroom Rp200.000.000 Rp225.000.000 Rp255.000.000 Rp330.000

Barat Hotel Holiday Inn Gajah Mada Ballroom + Rooftop Rp295.000.000 Rp400.000.000 Rp510.000.000 Rp420.000

Pusat Hotel Grand Mercure Jakarta Harmoni Ballroom Rp275.000.000 Rp375.000.000 Rp396.000

Pusat Hotel Ibis Style Tanah Abang Ballroom Rp185.000.000 Rp225.000.000 Rp175.000

Pusat Hotel Aryaduta Jakarta Ballroom Rp305.000.000 Rp385.000.000 Rp460.000.000 Rp300.000

Pusat Swiss-Belhotel Mangga Besar Ballroom Rp210.000.000 Rp270.000.000 Rp335.000.000 Rp280.000

Pusat Hotel Golden Boutique Angkasa (In House Food) Ballroom Rp190.000.000 Rp260.000.000 Rp305.000.000 Rp280.000

Pusat Hotel Golden Boutique Angkasa (Eatwell Catering) Ballroom Rp215.000.000 Rp265.000.000 Rp285.000.000 Rp100.000

Pusat Hotel Grand Mercure Jakarta Kemayoran Ballroom Rp415.000.000 Rp555.000.000 Rp725.000.000 Rp500.000

Pusat Hotel Redtop Pecenongan Ballroom Rp235.000.000 Rp305.000.000 Rp365.000.000 Rp300.000

Selatan Hotel JW Marriott Ballroom Rp270.000.000 Rp525.000.000 Rp780.000.000 Rp665000/Rp725000

Selatan Hotel Royal Kuningan Ballroom / Pool Terrace Rp220.000.000 Rp280.000.000 Rp390.000.000 Rp350.000

Selatan Samisara Grand Ballroom Ballroom Rp465.000.000 Rp560.000.000 Rp340.000

Utara Hotel Novotel Mangga Dua Square (FAVORITE #1) Ballroom Rp255.000.000 Rp320.000.000 Rp390.000.000 Rp320.000

Utara Hotel Ibis Style Jakarta Mangga Dua Square Ballroom Rp165.000.000 Rp210.000.000 Rp200.000

Utara Kirana Two Kelapa Gading Ballroom Rp205.000.000 Rp230.000.000 Rp250.000.000 Subject to Chosen Catering

Utara Klub Kelapa Gading Ballroom / Garden Outdoor Rp255.000.000 Rp365.000.000 Rp270000/Rp285000

Utara Segarra Ancol Semi-Outdoor Seaside Rp180.000.000 Rp265.000.000 Rp400.000.000 Rp395.000

Tangerang Hotel Novotel Tangerang Ballroom Rp310.000.000 Rp435.000.000 Rp400.000

Tangerang Hotel Atria Serpong Ballroom Rp240.000.000 Rp315.000.000 Rp375.000.000 Rp320.000
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VENUE LIST –BIG WEDDING (>300 pax)
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1. The prices above include Venue, Food / Catering, Standard Decoration *, WO, Entertainment, Bridal & Photo *.
2. Prices are valid for the 2020 wedding.
3. For the wedding year 2021, price changes please contact us.
4. For detailed benefits of each venue, please contact CS Alissha (WA +6282334523345).
5. Alissha also provides vendor unit packages such as Décor, WO, Entertainment, Bridal & Photo.
6. The prices above can be adjusted to your current needs for benefit transfer / reduction, please contact us.
7. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
8. The agreed price will be binding until the wedding date after the client has the previous Down Payment.

* STANDARD INSTALLED DÉCOR FROM VENUE (NO DÉCOR 
VENDOR FROM ALISSHA NEEDED) & EXCLUDE PHOTOBOOTH

No. Location Venue Type 300 pax 400 pax 500 pax 600 pax 700 pax 800 pax 1000 pax 1200 pax Additional per Pax

1 Barat Hotel Ciputra Jakarta Ballroom Rp215.000.000 Rp290.000.000 Rp345.000.000 Rp300.000

2 Barat Hotel Pullman CP Ballroom Rp490.000.000 Rp630.000.000 Rp775.000.000 Rp640.000

3 Barat Hotel Luminor Kota Ballroom Rp180.000.000 Rp220.000.000 Rp260.000.000 Rp200.000

4 Barat Hotel Novotel Gajah Mada Ballroom Rp180.000.000 Rp225.000.000 Rp275.000

5 Barat Hotel Aston Cengkareng Ballroom Rp215.000.000 Rp255.000.000 Rp295.000.000 Rp175.000

6 Barat Hotel Santika Premiere Slipi Ballroom Rp225.000.000 Rp255.000.000 Rp290.000.000 Rp320.000.000 Rp330.000

7 Barat Gedung Arsip Nasional Outdoor Rp260.000.000 Rp305.000.000 Rp330.000.000 Subject to Chosen Catering

8 Barat Hotel Holiday Inn Gajah Mada Poolside / Ballroom Rp295.000.000 Rp400.000.000 Rp510.000.000 Rp630.000.000 Rp420.000

9 Barat Hotel Mercure Jakarta Kota Ballroom / Tables Rp200.000.000 Rp225.000

10 Pusat Hotel Grand Mercure Jakarta Harmoni Ballroom Rp275.000.000 Rp375.000.000 Rp396.000

11 Pusat Hotel Lumire Jakarta Ballroom Rp180.000.000 Rp230.000.000 Rp310.000.000 Rp300.000

12 Pusat Hotel Borobudur Jakarta Ballroom Rp420.000.000 Rp720.000.000 Rp500.000

13 Pusat Hotel Golden Boutique Angkasa (In House Food) Ballroom Rp190.000.000 Rp260.000.000 Rp305.000.000 Rp225.000

14 Pusat Hotel Golden Boutique Angkasa (Eatwell Catering) Ballroom Rp215.000.000 Rp265.000.000 Rp285.000.000 Per Requested

15 Pusat Hotel Aryaduta Jakarta Ballroom Rp305.000.000 Rp385.000.000 Rp460.000.000 Rp535.000.000 Rp300.000

16 Pusat Aneka Bhakti (DepSos) Ballroom Rp195.000.000 Rp215.000.000 Rp290.000.000 Subject to Chosen Catering

17 Pusat Hotel Century Park Pool Terrace / Restaurant Rp350000/Rp425000

18 Pusat Hotel Mercure Sabang Ballroom Rp220.000.000 Rp285.000.000 Rp270.000

19 Pusat Hotel Morrissey Ballroom Rp235.000.000 Rp350.000

20 Pusat Hotel Ibis Style Tanah Abang Ballroom Rp185.000.000 Rp225.000.000 Rp175.000

21 Pusat Hotel Grand Mercure Jakarta Kemayoran Ballroom Rp415.000.000 Rp555.000.000 Rp725.000.000 Rp500.000
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VENUE LIST –BIG WEDDING (>300 pax)
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1. The prices above include Venue, Food / Catering, Standard Decoration *, WO, Entertainment, Bridal & Photo *.
2. Prices are valid for the 2020 wedding.
3. For the wedding year 2021, price changes please contact us.
4. For detailed benefits of each venue, please contact CS Alissha (WA +6282334523345).
5. Alissha also provides vendor unit packages such as Décor, WO, Entertainment, Bridal & Photo.
6. The prices above can be adjusted to your current needs for benefit transfer / reduction, please contact us.
7. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
8. The agreed price will be binding until the wedding date after the client has the previous Down Payment.

* STANDARD INSTALLED DÉCOR FROM VENUE (NO DÉCOR 
VENDOR FROM ALISSHA NEEDED) & EXCLUDE PHOTOBOOTH

No. Location Venue Type 300 pax 400 pax 500 pax 600 pax 700 pax 800 pax 1000 pax 1200 pax Additional per Pax

22 Pusat Swiss-Belhotel Mangga Besar Ballroom Rp210.000.000 Rp270.000.000 Rp335.000.000 Rp280.000

23 Pusat Hotel Redtop Pecenongan Pool Terrace / Ballroom Rp235.000.000 Rp305.000.000 Rp365.000.000 Rp300.000

24 Selatan Mercantile Penthouse Wedding WTC 1 Ballroom Rp240.000.000 Rp345.000.000 Rp425.000.000 Rp380.000

25 Selatan Hotel Royal Kuningan Pool Terrace / Ballroom Rp220.000.000 Rp280.000.000 Rp390.000.000 Rp350.000

26 Selatan Samisara Grand Ballroom Ballroom Rp465.000.000 Rp560.000.000 Rp340.000

27 Selatan Hotel JW Marriott Ballroom Rp525.000.000 Rp780.000.000 Rp665000/Rp725000

28 Utara Hotel Novotel Mangga Dua Square Ballroom Rp255.000.000 Rp320.000.000 Rp390.000.000 Rp320.000

29 Utara Hotel Ibis Style Jakarta Mangga Dua Square Ballroom Rp165.000.000 Rp210.000.000 Rp200.000

30 Utara Segarra Ancol Semi-Outdoor Seaside Rp265.000.000 Rp400.000.000 Rp395.000

31 Utara Hotel El Royale Jakarta Kelapa Gading Ballroom Rp270.000.000 Rp330.000.000 Rp270.000

32 Utara Putri Duyung Ancol Ballroom + Seaside Balcony Rp260.000.000 Rp370.000.000 Rp189.000

33 Utara Hotel Hariston & Suites Jakarta Ballroom Rp175.000.000 Rp190.000.000 Rp225.000.000 Rp270.000.000 Rp225.000

34 Utara Kirana Two Kelapa Gading Ballroom Rp205.000.000 Rp230.000.000 Rp250.000.000 Subject to Chosen Catering

35 Utara Hotel Sunlake Sunter Ballroom Rp190.000.000 Rp230.000.000 Rp275.000.000 Rp340.000.000 Rp300.000

36 Utara Batavia Marina Sunda Kelapa Ballroom Rp225.000.000 Rp285.000.000 Rp370.000.000 Rp220.000

37 Utara Damai Indah Golf PIK Semi-Outdoor & Outdoor Rp250.000.000 Rp263.780

38 Utara Klub Kelapa Gading Ballroom / Garden Outdoor Rp255.000.000 Rp365.000.000 Rp270000/Rp285000

39 Tangerang Hotel Novotel Tangerang Ballroom Rp310.000.000 Rp435.000.000 Rp515.000.000 Rp400.000

40 Tangerang Hotel Atria Serpong Ballroom Rp240.000.000 Rp315.000.000 Rp375.000.000 Rp320.000

41 Tangerang Hotel Mercure Serpong Alam Sutera Ballroom Rp220.000.000 Rp290.000.000 Rp350.000.000 Rp360.000

42 Tangerang Damai Indah Golf BSD Semi-Outdoor & Outdoor Rp255.000.000 Rp263.780
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VENUE LIST –INTIMATE WEDDING (<300 pax)
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1. The prices above include Venue, Food / Catering, Standard Decoration *, WO, Entertainment, Bridal & Photo *.
2. Prices are valid for the 2020 wedding.
3. For the wedding year 2021, price changes please contact us.
4. For detailed benefits of each venue, please contact CS Alissha (WA +6282334523345).
5. Alissha also provides vendor unit packages such as Décor, WO, Entertainment, Bridal & Photo.
6. The prices above can be adjusted to your current needs for benefit transfer / reduction, please contact us.
7. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
8. The agreed price will be binding until the wedding date after the client has the previous Down Payment.

* STANDARD INSTALLED DÉCOR FROM VENUE (NO DÉCOR 
VENDOR FROM ALISSHA NEEDED) & EXCLUDE PHOTOBOOTH

Location Venue Type 100 pax 150 pax 200 pax 250 pax 300 pax Additional per Pax

Barat Hotel Santika Premiere Slipi Ballroom / Tables Rp200.000.000 Rp225.000.000 Rp330.000

Barat Hotel Holiday Inn Gajah Mada Pool Terrace/Ballroom Rp285.000.000 Rp420.000

Barat Hotel Novotel Gajah Mada Ballroom Rp180.000.000 Rp275.000

Barat Hotel Mercure Jakarta Kota
Ballroom Standing / Round 

Tables
Rp180.000.000 Rp200.000.000 Rp225.000

Pusat Hotel Grand Mercure Jakarta Harmoni Ballroom / Tables Rp275.000.000 Rp396.000

Pusat Hotel Lumire Jakarta Ballroom / Tables Rp180.000.000 Rp300.000

Pusat Hotel Borobudur Jakarta Ballroom / Tables Rp240.000.000 Rp500.000

Pusat Hotel Golden Boutique Angkasa (In House Food) Ballroom / Tables Rp190.000.000 Rp225.000

Pusat Hotel Century Park Pool Terrace/Restaurant Rp190.000.000 Rp225.000.000 Rp350000/Rp425000

Pusat Hotel Mercure Sabang Ballroom Rp220.000.000 Rp270.000

Pusat Hotel Morrissey Ballroom Rp175.000.000 Rp215.000.000 Rp250000/Rp300000

Pusat Hotel Ibis Style Tanah Abang Ballroom Rp185.000.000 Rp175.000
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VENUE LIST –INTIMATE WEDDING (<300 pax)
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* STANDARD INSTALLED DÉCOR FROM VENUE (NO DÉCOR 
VENDOR FROM ALISSHA NEEDED) & EXCLUDE PHOTOBOOTH

1. The prices above include Venue, Food / Catering, Standard Decoration *, WO, Entertainment, Bridal & Photo *.
2. Prices are valid for the 2020 wedding.
3. For the wedding year 2021, price changes please contact us.
4. For detailed benefits of each venue, please contact CS Alissha (WA +6282334523345).
5. Alissha also provides vendor unit packages such as Décor, WO, Entertainment, Bridal & Photo.
6. The prices above can be adjusted to your current needs for benefit transfer / reduction, please contact us.
7. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
8. The agreed price will be binding until the wedding date after the client has the previous Down Payment.

Location Venue Type 100 pax 150 pax 200 pax 250 pax 300 pax Additional per Pax

Selatan Mercantile Penthouse Wedding WTC 1 Ballroom / Tables Rp240.000.000 Rp340.000

Selatan Hotel Royal Kuningan Pool Terrace / Ballroom Rp220.000.000 Rp350.000

Selatan Hotel JW Marriott Meeting Room/Ballroom Rp270.000.000 Rp665.000

Tangerang Hotel Mercure Serpong Alam Sutera Ballroom / Tables Rp220.000.000 Rp360.000

Utara Hotel Ibis Style Jakarta Mangga Dua Square Ballroom / Tables Rp165.000.000 Rp200.000

Utara Segarra Ancol Semi-Outdoor Seaside Rp180.000.000 Rp265.000.000 Rp395.000

Utara Hotel El Royale Jakarta Kelapa Gading Ballroom / Tables Rp180.000.000 Rp270.000

Utara Putri Duyung Ancol Ballroom + Seaside Balcon Rp135.000.000 Rp189.000

Utara Hotel Hariston & Suites Jakarta Ballroom / Tables Rp175.000.000 Rp225.000

Utara Hotel Sunlake Sunter Ballroom Rp190.000.000 Rp200.000

Utara Batavia Marina Sunda Kelapa Ballroom/Outdoor Rp225.000.000 Rp220.000
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Wedding Decoration
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Full wedding decoration

Sofa on stage for Bride & Groom and Parents

Mini Garden for Stage

Standing Flowers 5 (five) pieces on stage

Standing Flowers 3 (three) pairs on the runway

VIP guest fence

Wedding Gate

Rose Petal Carpet

Backdrop decoration for entertainment / band

Backdrop decoration for standing angpao / usher

Backdrop decoration for photobooth

2 Angpao Box

1 Gallery Table
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Wedding Decoration
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✓ Wedding Stage

* For Illustration only. Ask decoration vendor for detail benefits.
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Wedding Decoration
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✓ Rose Petal Carpet ✓ Wedding Gate ✓ Six Standing Flowers

* For Illustration only. Ask decoration vendor for detail benefits.
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Wedding Decoration
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✓ Entertainment Backdrop ✓ Photobooth Backdrop ✓ Angpao Backdrop

* For Illustration only. Ask decoration vendor for detail benefits.
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Wedding Decoration
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✓ Mini Garden Stage

✓ Gallery

* For Illustration only. Ask decoration vendor for detail benefits.



TREY
research

15

1 Wedding Gown (rented)
1 Complete Groom's Suit for Wedding (rented)
Make-up & Hair-do/Hijab for Wedding
- 1x Make-up & Hair-do/Hijab for Bride and Groom
- 1x Test Make-up for Bride
- 1x On the Spot Retouch
- 2 Make-ups & Hair-dos/Hijab for Mother
Pre-Wedding Photoshoot
- Full Day Unlimited Photoshoot
- All File Photos
- Indoor & Outdoor at Alissha (price w/o outdoor 
photo site permit, transportation, etc.)
- Include Pre-Wedding Make-up
- Include Gown for Photo & Suit for Photo
- Edited Photos
- 1 Album for Prewedding
- 1 Canvas + Photo frame
New Alphard Transformer Wedding Car
Wedding Cake
Photos & Videos Facilities
- The Day Photo & Video Documentation
- Consist of Photographer + Videographer
- 1 Album
- All File Photos

Bonus:
- 2 Mother’s Gowns
- 2 Father’s Suits Only (ready stock, rented)
- 2 Angpao/Usher Gowns
- 1 Bridesmaid Gown
- 1 Bridesmaid Make-up & Hair-do
- 1 x-banner
- 1 Hand Bouquet + 2 Carnation type, Fresh Rose 
Corsages
- 3 hours Photobooth*

Bridal & Photo
/ Traditional Gown

* For some venue not included
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✓ Wedding Organizer
- WO Crews for Wedding Day (A Full Day Service)
- Work Effectively 4 Months before Wedding Day
- 3 Times Meeting with Family and Wedding Vendors
- 1-time Technical Meeting Handling
- Rundown Maker
- Morning Call
- Bonus:

• Confetti
• Standard Decoration for Couple’s Room
• Sticker Angpao
• Empty Angpao Package
• Free Doll for Wedding Bouquet Toss
• 25 Artificial Corsage Flowers for Family
• Free using Tea Pai Equipment and Mingle 

Basket

✓ Entertainment
- Professional MC
- 1 Keyboardist
- 1 Cajonist
- 1 Saxophone / Acoustic Guitar
- 1 Male / Female Singer
- 1 Bassist
- Sound System

Wedding Organizer & Entertainment
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Payment Method
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Down Payment (DP) Min. IDR 25.000.000,- / 10%

Checkpoint Terms*
✓ 1 month following Down Payment, 10% Payment

✓ 3 months following Down Payment, 15% Payment

✓ 6 months following Down Payment, 15% Payment

✓ 9 months following Down Payment, 25% Payment

✓ 1 month prior the Wedding Day, 25% Full Payment

Transfer Payment

BCA Account: 748 047 5555 on behalf of PT. Allisha Bridal Indonesia

Or Use Bridestory Pay With Auto Installments Up to 12 Months **
* Subject to change according to the client's wedding date
** Installment tenure depends on the type of bank and is subject to a service charge of the total transaction
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Contact Us
Customer Service Alissha

+628 23345 23345 (WA)

cs@alisshabride.com

alisshabride.com/all-in
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